2019/03 – Subject to change 1� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Inscription label holders
Product range overview
Version Type For components, valve terminals or valves
MPA-S AS-I MPA-L CPX VTSA/VTSA-F VSVA to ISO5599 VSVA to ISO15407
Inscription label holders
ASCF-M-S6
– � – – � – –

2019/03 – Subject to change 3� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Inscription label holders ASCF
Type codes
ASCF – – – – –
Function
ASCF Inscription label holder
Designation element
H Inscription label holder
M Inscription label holder for connection
block
T Transparent inscription label holder
Allocation
E2 Version for CPI installation system
L1 Version for VUVG/VTUG
L2 Version for VOVC/VTOC
S1 Version for ISO 5599/1
S6 Version for ISO 5599/2, ISO 15407/2,
VTSA, VSVA
P11 Version for VEVM
Size
– Standard
2 Size 2
10 Size 10
14 Size 14
18 Size 18
Valve positions
– None
2V 2 valve positions
3V 3 valve positions
4V 4 valve positions
5V 5 valve positions
6V 6 valve positions
7V 7 valve positions
8V 8 valve positions
9V 9 valve positions
10V 10 valve positions
11V 11 valve positions
12V 12 valve positions
13V 13 valve positions
14V 14 valve positions
15V 15 valve positions
16V 16 valve positions
17V 17 valve positions
18V 18 valve positions
19V 19 valve positions
20V 20 valve positions
21V 21 valve positions
22V 22 valve positions
23V 23 valve positions
24V 24 valve positions
Version
– Standard
Z With additional marking fields
Subject to change – 2019/034 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Inscription label holders ASCF
Technical data
Inscription label holders
� ASCF
� VMPA
� CPV
� CPX
Inscription label holders enable
inscription labels to be attached to
components without pre-assembled
carriers, or with special carriers for
holders of this type.
If the inscription label holder covers
display elements, the holder is trans­
parent in these areas or entirely.
-H- Note
Templates for inscription label holders/identification strips can be found via
the online product search tool: